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Product Name
Appearance
Molecular formula
Molecular weight
CAS No.

EINECS No.
Melting point
Boiling point
Density

Content

Cl

Sulfate

Heavy metal

Water insoluble matter
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Magnesium acetate tetrahydrate
White fine crystal
MgCH3CO,.4H,0
214.45

16674-78-5
205-554-9
80°C(decomposes)
/

1.45g/mL

99.0

0.2

0.2

0.005
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